SM Running Target 10m 15-16/3 2008 Eskilstuna

Regelbundna Lopp SM Tecken
Niklas Bergstrom Glaskogen

1.
2.
3.

Emil Andersson

Mattias Bergman

Alla Resultat

Blandade Lopp Sm Tecken

1. Niklas Bergstrom
2. Emil Andersson
3. Anders Larsson
Alla Resultat

1 Niklas Bergstrém
2 Emil Andersson
3 Espen Krogstad
4 Therese Holm
5 Mattias Bergman
6 Anders Larsson
7 Ulf Oscarsson
8 Tommy Andre Sorlie
9 Lennart Tuvesson
10 Hakan Hemang
11 Stig Lundin
12 Oivind Selnes
13 Kristian Jonsson
14 Valdemar Jensen
15 Johan Wistrand
16 Mattias Grandas
17 Lennart Thorin
18 Jonny Karlsson
19 Anton Lindohf
20 Vegard Stenhaug
21 Anders Jansson

1 Niklas Bergstrém
2 Emil Andersson
3 Espen Krogstad
4 Anders Larsson
5 Mattias Bergman
6 Therese Holm
7 Ulf Oscarsson
8 Tommy Andre Sorlie
9 Lennart Thorin
10 Johan Wistrand
11 Hakan Hemang
12 Oivind Selnes
13 Lennart Tuvesson
14 Stig Lundin
15 Vegard Stenhaug
16 Anton Lindohf
17 Valdemar Jensen
18 Mattias Grandas
19 Anders Jansson

Oshy
Valbo

Glaskogen
Osby

Norge

Norge

Valbo
Sunderbyn
Kolsva

Norge

Osby

Rimforsa
Eskilstuna OJK
Norge
Rimforsa
Norge

Grums

Grums

Grums
Rimforsa
Eskilstuna OJK
Norge
Eskilstuna OJK

Glaskogen
Oshy
Sunderbyn

Glaskogen
Osby

Norge
Sunderbyn
Valbo

Norge

Kolsva

Norge

Grums

Grums
Rimforsa
Norge

Osby
Eskilstuna OJK
Norge
Eskilstuna OJK
Norge

Grums
Eskilstuna OJK

Langsam
289
296
281

289
296
290
283
281
276
276
269
266
253
247
246
245
229
240
238
218
248
208
224
225

Mixed 1
188
193
185

188
193
187
185
184
174
170
170
154
167
158
149
148
141
142
137
125
129
139

Snabb
288
280
268

288
280
278
267
268
269
260
255
235
243
227
222
207
217
205
207
203
171
200
182
161

Mixed 2
196
191
179

196
191
184
179
177
181
179
177
172
151
157
161
156
143
134
139
151
146
117

Totalt
577
576
549

577
576
568
550
549
545
536
524
501
496
474
468
452
446
445
445
421
419
408
406
386

Totalt Sarskjutning
384 20
384 19
364

384 20
384 19
371
364
361
355
349
347
326
318
315
310
304
284
276
276
276
275
256



Lag

Lag Rimforsa
Hakan Hemang
Jonny Karlsson
Kristian Jonsson

Lag Grums
Lennart Thorin
Mattias Grandas
Johan Widstrand

Lag Eskilstunja OJK
Stig Lundin

Anton Lindohf

Anders Jansson

Langsam Snabb

253
248
245

Totalt

218
238
240

Totalt

247
208
225

Totalt

243
171
207

203
207
205

227
200
161

Totalt

496
419
452

1367

421
445
445

1311

474
408
386

1268



